Den nahoru a doll
2025-04-05 Spindlertv mlyn

Zavodnici

start ~ 08:32:26 | all years of born | registered: 13

category

Muzi 2
Muzi 3
Muzi 4
Zeny 5
Zeny 6
MuZi 8
Zeny 12
MuZi 9
Muzi 1
Muzi 76
Muzi 81
Muzi 18
Muzi 10
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

name

BERKA RADIM
DLOUHY VIiTEK
DRTINA VRATISLAV
DRTINOVA ADELA
DVORAKOVA KLARA
CHALUPA ADAM
KOVARIKOVA DANIELA
LEJSEK MAREK

NOVAK PETR

ROMAN POSLUSNY
SKRIDLOVSKY JAN
TRUHLAR JAKUB
WENDLER VIKTOR
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

KRKONOSE/SKIALPSHOP
PLZEN, LHOTA

SAC SPINDLERUV MLYN
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
YELLOW POINT

JICIN

KUZELKY MNOHONOZKY
HO SKOL

SKI TRAB NAMCHE

SAK HS RICKY V O.H.

T) SOKOL DOBRIV
HAVEN

UWG PLZEN

start list

year
1982
2008
1980
2012
2007
2007
2006
1985
1967
1971

1971

1997
1976
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